
1983 6160545 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 73 73 PT 79.0517 18 A N/A N/A 763 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 38.9056 48.5 38.3401 1 N/A 8/5/1983 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1983 6160542 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 73 73 PT 79.0517 18 A N/A N/A 132 CHLOROBENZILATE 36.499 45.5 35.9685 1 N/A 8/5/1983 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1983 6160539 N/A 2102 LEMON 343 SUPRACIDE 2E 100‐501‐ZA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 72 72 PT 73.4706 100 A N/A N/A 862 XYLENE RANGE AROMATIC SOLVENT 48.0438 65.1 47.8294 1 N/A 6/13/1983 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1983 6160547 N/A 2102 LEMON 343 SUPRACIDE 2E 100‐501‐ZA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 144 144 PT 146.9412 60 A N/A N/A 862 XYLENE RANGE AROMATIC SOLVENT 96.0876 65.1 95.6587 1 N/A 10/21/1983 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1983 6160543 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 148 148 PT 182.3062 18 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 60.236 40.7 74.1986 1 N/A 8/5/1983 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1983 6160549 N/A 2102 LEMON 841 VENDEX 50 WETTABLE POWDER MITICIDE 201‐369‐AA SOLUBLE POWDER AMT 152 152 LB 152 60 A N/A N/A 1876 FENBUTATIN‐OXIDE 76 50 76 1 N/A 10/21/1983 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1983 6160546 N/A 2102 LEMON 841 VENDEX 50 WETTABLE POWDER MITICIDE 201‐369‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 37 37 LB 37 18 A N/A N/A 1876 FENBUTATIN‐OXIDE 18.5 50 18.5 1 N/A 8/5/1983 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1983 6160548 N/A 2102 LEMON 343 SUPRACIDE 2E 100‐501‐ZA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 144 144 PT 146.9412 60 A N/A N/A 1689 METHIDATHION 36.0144 24.4 35.8537 1 N/A 10/21/1983 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997651 N/A 2102 LEMON 10529 BROM‐O‐GAS (LIQUID) 5785‐4‐AA PRESSURIZED FUMIGANT AMT 30 30 LB 30 30 U N/A N/A 385 METHYL BROMIDE 29.4 98 29.4 1 N/A 2/29/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A O

1984 6997654 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 147 147 PT 181.0744 18 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 73.6195 40.7 73.6973 1 N/A 10/4/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997655 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 389 389 GA 2712.1897 18 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 2655.1973 98 2657.9459 1 N/A 10/4/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997657 N/A 2102 LEMON 5016 LACCO COPRO 53 962‐291‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 462 462 LB 462 70 A N/A N/A 158 COPPER OXYCHLORIDE SULFATE 437.052 94.6 437.052 1 N/A 12/26/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997647 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 1567 1567 GA 10925.4531 120 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 10695.8719 98 10706.944 1 N/A 9/24/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1984 6997660 N/A 2501 STRAWBERRY 16712 TRI‐FORM 40/60 11220‐50008‐AA PRESSURIZED FUMIGANT AMT 540 540 LB 540 1.5 A N/A N/A 185 1,2‐DICHLOROPROPANE, 1,3‐DICHLOROPR 216 40 216 1 N/A 10/22/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997644 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 484 484 PT 596.1906 120 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 242.3937 40.7 242.6496 1 N/A 9/24/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1984 6997652 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 72 72 GA 501.9991 70 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 491.4504 98 491.9591 1 N/A 12/26/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997658 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 10 10 PT 12.318 70 A N/A N/A 1814 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, AROMATIC 2.8055 22.8 2.8085 1 N/A 12/26/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6996940 N/A 2102 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐ZA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 1202 1202 LB 1202 120 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 48.08 4 48.08 1 N/A 9/24/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1984 6996941 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 300.5 300.5 PT 325.4115 120 A N/A N/A 132 CHLOROBENZILATE 147.9049 45.5 148.0622 1 N/A 9/24/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1984 6997656 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 10 10 PT 12.318 70 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 5.0081 40.7 5.0134 1 N/A 12/26/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997646 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 300.5 300.5 PT 325.4115 120 A N/A N/A 763 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 157.6569 48.5 157.8246 1 N/A 9/24/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1984 6997648 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 98.5 98.5 PT 106.6657 18 A N/A N/A 132 CHLOROBENZILATE 48.4812 45.5 48.5329 1 N/A 10/4/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997662 N/A 2100 CITRUS 16815 POCKET GOPHER BAIT STRYCHNINE TREATED GRAIN 111231‐50044‐AA BAIT AMT 50 50 LB 50 12 A N/A N/A 554 STRYCHNINE 0.665 1.33 0.665 1 N/A 6/7/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997645 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 484 484 PT 596.1906 120 A N/A N/A 1814 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, AROMATIC 135.7881 22.8 135.9315 1 N/A 9/24/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1984 6997661 N/A 2102 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐ZA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 294 294 LB 294 18 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 11.76 4 11.76 1 N/A 10/4/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997653 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 98.5 98.5 PT 106.6657 18 A N/A N/A 763 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 51.6778 48.5 51.7329 1 N/A 10/4/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997659 N/A 2501 STRAWBERRY 16712 TRI‐FORM 40/60 11220‐50008‐AA PRESSURIZED FUMIGANT AMT 540 540 LB 540 1.5 A N/A N/A 136 CHLOROPICRIN 324 60 324 1 N/A 10/22/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1984 6997650 N/A 2102 LEMON 10529 BROM‐O‐GAS (LIQUID) 5785‐4‐AA PRESSURIZED FUMIGANT AMT 30 30 LB 30 30 U N/A N/A 136 CHLOROPICRIN 0.6 2 0.6 1 N/A 2/29/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A O

1984 6997649 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 147 147 PT 181.0744 18 A N/A N/A 1814 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, AROMATIC 41.2414 22.8 41.285 1 N/A 10/4/1984 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7924647 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 72 72 PT 77.9688 30 A N/A N/A 132 CHLOROBENZILATE 35.4381 45.5 35.4758 1 N/A 10/11/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7901247 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 354 354 PT 383.3466 70 A N/A N/A 763 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 185.7256 48.5 185.9231 1 N/A 6/17/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7929479 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 231 231 PT 284.5455 30 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 115.6879 40.7 115.81 1 N/A 10/11/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7899007 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 354 354 PT 383.3466 70 A N/A N/A 132 CHLOROBENZILATE 174.2374 45.5 174.4227 1 N/A 6/17/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7929219 N/A 2102 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 462 462 LB 462 30 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 36.96 8 36.96 1 N/A 10/11/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7919695 N/A 2102 LEMON 5016 LACCO COPRO 53 962‐291‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 615 615 LB 615 100 A N/A N/A 158 COPPER OXYCHLORIDE SULFATE 581.79 94.6 581.79 1 N/A 12/12/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7926227 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 72 72 PT 77.9688 30 A N/A N/A 763 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 37.7747 48.5 37.8149 1 N/A 10/11/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7912425 N/A 2102 LEMON 1330 WEEDAR 64 BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 264‐2‐AA LIQUID (AND SPRAY PUMPS) AMT 1 1 GA 9.6478 17.5 A N/A N/A 806 2,4‐D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 4.5293 46.8 4.5152 1 N/A 7/22/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7895200 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 354 354 PT 436.0568 70 A N/A N/A 1814 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, AROMATIC 99.3161 22.8 99.421 1 N/A 6/17/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7906003 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 359 359 GA 2503.0234 100 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 2450.4263 98 2452.9629 1 N/A 12/12/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7898108 N/A 2102 LEMON 5016 LACCO COPRO 53 962‐291‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 144 144 LB 144 17 A N/A N/A 158 COPPER OXYCHLORIDE SULFATE 136.224 94.6 136.224 1 N/A 1/22/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7905052 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 354 354 PT 436.0568 70 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 177.2879 40.7 177.4751 1 N/A 6/17/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7900530 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 967.5 967.5 GA 6745.6132 70 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 6603.8647 98 6610.7009 1 N/A 6/17/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7895704 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 24 24 GA 167.333 17 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 163.8168 98 163.9863 1 N/A 1/22/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7920164 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 231 231 PT 284.5455 30 A N/A N/A 1814 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, AROMATIC 64.8079 22.8 64.8764 1 N/A 10/11/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1985 7923161 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 577.5 577.5 GA 4026.4513 30 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 3941.8417 98 3945.9223 1 N/A 10/11/1985 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1986 8931165 N/A 2102 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 1172 1172 LB 1172 100 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 93.76 8 93.76 1 N/A 9/12/1986 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1986 8931271 N/A 2102 LEMON 1669 PRO‐GIBB 3.91% LIQUID CONCENTRATE  275‐15‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 32 32 OZ 1.7077 2 A N/A N/A 310 GIBBERELLINS 0.0667 3.91 0.0668 1 N/A 12/12/1986 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1986 8931859 N/A 2102 LEMON 5449 90‐PAR 1148‐17‐AA OIL AMT 1465 1465 GA 10476.6618 100 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 10262.3836 98 10267.1286 1 N/A 9/12/1986 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1986 8927231 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 586 586 PT 721.8341 100 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 293.4767 40.7 293.7865 1 N/A 9/12/1986 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1986 8931238 N/A 2102 LEMON 5016 LACCO COPRO 53 962‐291‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 402 402 LB 402 55 A N/A N/A 158 COPPER OXYCHLORIDE SULFATE 380.292 94.6 380.292 1 N/A 12/5/1986 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1986 8931244 N/A 2102 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 8 8 LB 8 2 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 0.64 8 0.64 1 N/A 12/12/1986 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1986 8940435 N/A 3301 BARLEY 1330 WEEDAR 64 BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 264‐2‐AA LIQUID (AND SPRAY PUMPS) AMT 100 100 PT 120.5976 100 A N/A N/A 806 2,4‐D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 56.6163 46.8 56.4397 1 N/A 3/22/1986 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1986 8931213 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 67 67 GA 467.1381 55 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 457.3219 98 457.7953 1 N/A 12/5/1986 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1986 8924277 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 586 586 PT 721.8341 100 A N/A N/A 1814 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, AROMATIC 164.4046 22.8 164.5782 1 N/A 9/12/1986 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1987 9996025 N/A 2102 LEMON 11534 SUPER 94 (SPRAY OIL) 7001‐99‐AA OIL AMT 287.5 287.5 GA 2073.9618 20 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 2030.2905 98 2032.4826 1 N/A 9/23/1987 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1987 9977423 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 622 622 PT 766.1788 120 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 311.5059 40.7 311.8348 1 N/A 10/15/1987 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1987 9991974 N/A 2102 LEMON 5449 90‐PAR 1148‐17‐AA OIL AMT 1555 1555 GA 11120.2793 120 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 10892.8372 98 10897.8737 1 N/A 10/15/1987 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1987 9976574 N/A 2102 LEMON 18497 COPPER SULFATE CRYSTALS 45450‐1‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 558 558 LB 558 120 A N/A N/A 161 COPPER SULFATE (PENTAHYDRATE) 552.42 99 552.42 1 N/A 11/23/1987 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1987 9976595 N/A 2102 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 1244 1244 LB 1244 120 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 99.52 8 99.52 1 N/A 10/15/1987 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1987 9989147 N/A 2102 LEMON 1410 SEVIN SPRAYABLE 264‐316‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 189.5 189.5 LB 189.5 20 A N/A N/A 105 CARBARYL 151.6 80 151.6 1 N/A 9/23/1987 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1987 9985636 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 93 93 GA 648.4155 120 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 634.7901 98 635.4472 1 N/A 11/23/1987 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1988 11080675 N/A 9102 ORCHARD FLOOR 16814 POCKET GOPHER BAIT STRYCHNINE TREATED GRAIN 011231‐50043‐AA BAIT AMT 50 50 LB 50 150 A N/A N/A 554 STRYCHNINE 0.145 0.29 0.145 1 N/A 12/21/1988 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1988 11072400 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 1512.5 1512.5 GA 10545.4676 120 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 10323.8712 98 10334.5582 1 N/A 10/13/1988 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1988 11065919 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 605 605 PT 745.2382 120 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 302.9921 40.7 303.3119 1 N/A 10/13/1988 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1988 11083750 N/A 2102 LEMON 11534 SUPER 94 (SPRAY OIL) 7001‐99‐AA OIL AMT 222 222 GA 1601.4592 20 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 1567.7373 98 1569.43 1 N/A 9/20/1988 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1988 11106168 N/A 3301 BARLEY 1330 WEEDAR 64 BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 264‐2‐AA LIQUID (AND SPRAY PUMPS) AMT 75 75 GA 723.5855 300 A N/A N/A 806 2,4‐D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 339.6978 46.8 338.638 1 N/A 1/21/1988 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A A

1988 11070594 N/A 2102 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 432 432 LB 432 120 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 34.56 8 34.56 1 N/A 10/13/1988 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12392793 N/A 2102 LEMON 8618 NEMACUR 3 EMULSIFIABLE SYSTEMIC INSECTICIDE NE3125‐283‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 4.5 4.5 GA 37.485 18 A N/A N/A 1857 FENAMIPHOS 13.1985 35 13.1198 1 N/A 6/20/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1989 12377329 N/A 2102 LEMON 343 SUPRACIDE 2E 100‐501‐ZA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 244 244 PT 248.9837 17 A N/A N/A 1689 METHIDATHION 60.6895 24.4 60.752 1 N/A 4/12/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12407279 N/A 2102 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 618 618 LB 618 62 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 49.44 8 49.44 1 N/A 10/12/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12411638 N/A 2102 LEMON 8618 NEMACUR 3 EMULSIFIABLE SYSTEMIC INSECTICIDE NE3125‐283‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 15 15 GA 124.95 5 A N/A N/A 1857 FENAMIPHOS 43.995 35 43.7325 1 N/A 9/29/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1989 12375089 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA‐38167 EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 61 61 PT 66.0569 17 A N/A N/A 132 CHLOROBENZILATE 30.1419 45.5 30.0559 1 N/A 4/12/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12383359 N/A 2102 LEMON 10264 METALDEHYDE METHIOCARB GRANULES 2‐1 5481‐195‐AA GRANULAR, TABLET AMT 450 450 LB 450 21 A N/A N/A 375 METHIOCARB 4.5 1 4.5 1 N/A 4/11/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1989 12404623 N/A 2201 APPLE 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 21.5 21.5 GA 149.9025 120 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 146.7525 98 146.9045 1 N/A 1/5/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12384169 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA‐38167 EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 61 61 PT 66.0569 17 A N/A N/A 763 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 32.1293 48.5 32.0376 1 N/A 4/12/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12383806 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 69 69 GA 481.0825 79 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 470.9733 98 471.4609 1 N/A 12/19/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12401181 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 402 402 PT 495.1831 62 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 201.327 40.7 201.5395 1 N/A 10/12/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12407280 N/A 2102 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 336 336 LB 336 41 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 26.88 8 26.88 1 N/A 10/13/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12404391 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 420 420 GA 2928.3282 41 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 2866.794 98 2869.7616 1 N/A 10/13/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12401180 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 168 168 PT 206.9422 41 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 84.1366 40.7 84.2255 1 N/A 10/13/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12388258 N/A 2102 LEMON 7252 BASICOP 8901‐16‐AA WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 414 414 LB 414 79 A N/A N/A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 219.42 53 219.42 1 N/A 12/19/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12407597 N/A 2201 APPLE 7252 BASICOP 8901‐16‐AA‐1812 WETTABLE POWDER (AND DRY FLOWABLE) AMT 258 258 LB 258 120 A N/A N/A 158 COPPER OXYCHLORIDE SULFATE 136.74 53 136.74 1 N/A 1/5/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12411637 N/A 2102 LEMON 8618 NEMACUR 3 EMULSIFIABLE SYSTEMIC INSECTICIDE NE3125‐283‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 1 1 GA 8.33 4 A N/A N/A 1857 FENAMIPHOS 2.933 35 2.9155 1 N/A 9/5/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1989 12384557 N/A 2102 LEMON 1857 415 SPRAY OIL 279‐2900‐ZB‐5905 OIL AMT 215 215 GA 1584.9908 16 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 1549.2771 98 1553.291 1 N/A 12/14/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1989 12404392 N/A 2102 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT 1005 1005 GA 7007.0711 62 A N/A N/A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 6859.8285 98 6866.9297 1 N/A 10/12/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12404353 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA‐38167 EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 168 168 PT 181.9272 41 A N/A N/A 763 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 88.4872 48.5 88.2347 1 N/A 10/13/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1989 12384083 N/A 2102 LEMON 10264 METALDEHYDE METHIOCARB GRANULES 2‐1 5481‐195‐AA GRANULAR, TABLET AMT 450 450 LB 450 21 A N/A N/A 379 METALDEHYDE 9 2 9 1 N/A 4/11/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1989 12382941 N/A 2102 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 117 117 PT 144.1205 16 A N/A N/A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS 58.5951 40.7 58.657 1 N/A 12/14/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 N/A N/A G

1989 12405772 N/A 2102 LEMON 315 ACARABEN 4E 100‐458‐AA‐38167 EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT 168 168 PT 181.9272 41 A N/A N/A 132 CHLOROBENZILATE 83.0138 45.5 82.7769 1 N/A 10/13/1989 N/A 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 N/A N/A G

1990 1991953 561056P0049 2004 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT N/A 606.5 GA 4228.65 94 A 110 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 4144.077 E 1 10/17/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16        1 G

1990 1731286 560856P0049 2004 LEMON 23439 CMR HERBICIDE ACTIVATOR 1050775‐50020‐AA SOLUTION/LIQUID (READY‐TO‐USE) AMT N/A 1.5 GA 11.32 30 A 110 A N/A F 1 8/31/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1990 1561741 560756P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 0.75 GA 7.31 17.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 2.9971 F 1 7/31/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1990 1561740 560756P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 1.25 GA 12.18 17.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.9938 F 1 7/30/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1990 2150724 561256P0049 2004 LEMON 5460 NUTRA‐SPRAY COPPER BORDEAUX 12 1/2 1148‐50020‐AA WETTABLE POWDER AMT N/A 760 LB 760 52 A 52 A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) N/A 12.5 95 E 1 12/17/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16        1 G

1990 97828     56P0049 2004 LEMON 16816 GROUND SQUIRREL BAIT 11231‐50045‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 25 LB 25 150 A 150 A 554 STRYCHNINE N/A 0.29 0.0725 1 1 1/6/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1990 544218     56P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 1 QT 2.44 17.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 1.0004 F 1 5/16/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1990 1731025 560856P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2 QT 4.87 17.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 1.9967 F 1 8/1/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1990 1991954 561056P0049 2004 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 226 PT 278.3899 94 A 110 A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS N/A 40.7 113.3046893 E 1 10/17/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16        1 G

1990 1731026 560856P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 1.75 QT 4.26 17.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 1.7466 F 1 8/3/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1990 168793     56P0094 2004 LEMON 373 PRINCEP CALIBER 90 HERBICIDE 100‐603‐AA DRY FLOWABLE AMT N/A 61 LB 61 7.42 A 17.5 A 531 SIMAZINE N/A 90 54.9 4 1 1/10/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1990 1731285 560856P0049 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 12 GA 116.95 30 A 110 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 47.9495 F 1 8/31/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1990 2150725 561256P0049 2004 LEMON 19404 CLEAN CROP SPRAY OIL 415 279‐2900‐AA‐34704 OIL AMT N/A 22 GA 146.61 52 A 52 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 143.6778 E 1 12/17/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16        1 G

1990 1991955 561056P0049 2004 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐AA WETTABLE POWDER AMT N/A 452 LB 452 94 A 110 A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) N/A 8 36.16 E 1 10/17/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16        1 G

1990 544217     56P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 1 QT 2.44 1 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 1.0004 F 1 4/10/1990 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4636654 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 2183 DU PONT KARMEX DF HERBICIDE 352‐508‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 24 LB 24 8.75 A 17.5 A 231 DIURON N/A 80 19.2 E 1 9/10/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 O

1991 4730777 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 3 QT 7.5 2.63 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 3.075 F 1 8/1/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729779 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 3.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 7/31/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4757078 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 7 QT 17.49 11.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 7.1709 4 1 12/14/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729733 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 6 QT 14.99 4.25 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 6.1459 F 1 5/7/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4730780 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 3 QT 7.5 2.19 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 3.075 F 1 8/25/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729732 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 2.75 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 5/6/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729689 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 3 QT 7.5 2 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 3.075 F 1 4/20/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729776 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 3.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 7/28/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4730783 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 1.46 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 8/26/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729734 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 2.75 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 5/8/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4730779 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 3 QT 7.5 2.19 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 3.075 F 1 8/24/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4727380 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 3 QT 7.5 2.19 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 3.075 F 1 9/2/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4632100 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 2183 DU PONT KARMEX DF HERBICIDE 352‐508‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 24 LB 24 8.75 A 17.5 A 231 DIURON N/A 80 19.2 E 1 9/16/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4757077 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 6 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 4 1 12/16/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4730782 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 3 QT 7.5 2.92 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 3.075 F 1 8/31/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4730781 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2 QT 5 3.65 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 2.05 F 1 8/30/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4730778 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 3 QT 7.5 2.63 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 3.075 F 1 8/2/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729762 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 10241 DURHAM METALDEHYDE GRANULES 3.5 5481‐91‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 250 LB 250 17.5 A 17.5 A 379 METALDEHYDE N/A 3.5 8.75 F 1 6/8/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4668578 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 7 QT 17.49 11.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 7.1709 F 1 12/14/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4727381 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 2.92 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 9/7/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729775 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 10264 METALDEHYDE METHIOCARB GRANULES 2‐1 5481‐195‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 400 LB 400 17.5 A 17.5 A 379 METALDEHYDE N/A 2 8 F 1 7/7/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4668579 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 6 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 12/16/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729688 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2 QT 5 1 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 2.05 F 1 4/17/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4631050 569156P0049 2004 LEMON 19512 CLEAN CROP CITRUS SPRAY OIL 415 34704‐337‐AA SOLUTION/LIQUID (READY‐TO‐USE) AMT N/A 143 GA 1072.07 10 A 26 A 401 MINERAL OIL N/A 99.3 1064.56551 E 1 11/5/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729687 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2.5 QT 6.25 1.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 2.5625 F 1 4/13/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729777 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2 QT 5 1.75 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 2.05 F 1 7/29/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729763 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 2.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 6/22/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729731 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 6 QT 14.99 4.25 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 6.1459 F 1 5/4/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729690 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 6 QT 14.99 3.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 6.1459 F 1 4/27/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729778 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 3.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 7/30/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1991 4729775 569156P0094 2004 LEMON 10264 METALDEHYDE METHIOCARB GRANULES 2‐1 5481‐195‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 400 LB 400 17.5 A 17.5 A 375 METHIOCARB N/A 1 4 F 1 7/7/1991 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9538213 569256P0049 2000 CITRUS FRUITS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 16693 METHYL BROMIDE 99.5% 8536‐12‐AA‐11220 PRESSURIZED GAS AMT N/A 3500 LB 3500 7 A 110 A 385 METHYL BROMIDE N/A 99.5 3482.5 E 1 9/3/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 7972313 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 6 QT 14.99 9 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 6.1459 4 1 2/21/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9647111 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 373 PRINCEP CALIBER 90 HERBICIDE 100‐603‐AA DRY FLOWABLE AMT N/A 37.5 LB 37.5 8.75 A 17.5 A 531 SIMAZINE N/A 90 33.75 E 1 11/10/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9539849 569256P0049 2004 LEMON 2719 LORSBAN 4E INSECTICIDE 464‐448‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 84 PT 103.47 26 A 26 A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS N/A 40.7 42.11229 E 1 9/24/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 8528784 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 7 QT 17.49 4 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 7.1709 4 1 4/25/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9539489 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 373 PRINCEP CALIBER 90 HERBICIDE 100‐603‐AA DRY FLOWABLE AMT N/A 37.5 LB 37.5 8.75 A 17.5 A 531 SIMAZINE N/A 90 33.75 E 1 9/30/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9538213 569256P0049 2000 CITRUS FRUITS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 16693 METHYL BROMIDE 99.5% 8536‐12‐AA‐11220 PRESSURIZED GAS AMT N/A 3500 LB 3500 7 A 110 A 136 CHLOROPICRIN N/A 0.5 17.5 E 1 9/3/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9051286 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 19457 CLEAN CROP METALDEHYDE METHIOCARB 2‐1G 5481‐195‐AA‐34704 GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 425 LB 425 8.5 A 17.5 A 375 METHIOCARB N/A 1 4.25 E 1 6/22/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9605438 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 8 QT 19.99 7 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 8.1959 F 1 10/9/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 8815862 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 19457 CLEAN CROP METALDEHYDE METHIOCARB 2‐1G 5481‐195‐AA‐34704 GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 450 LB 450 9 A 17.5 A 379 METALDEHYDE N/A 2 9 1 1 5/25/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9605441 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 3 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 10/24/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9119881 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 6 QT 14.99 7 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 6.1459 F 1 6/6/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15       S1 G

1992 7972314 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2 QT 5 3 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 2.05 4 1 2/27/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9605439 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 6 QT 14.99 4 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 6.1459 F 1 10/10/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9605440 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5 QT 12.49 4 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 5.1209 F 1 10/23/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 8528785 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2 QT 5 1.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 2.05 4 1 4/28/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9119882 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5 QT 12.49 6.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 5.1209 F 1 6/13/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15       S1 G

1992 7972315 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 1.5 QT 3.75 2 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 1.5375 4 1 2/25/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 8528783 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 4 1 4/4/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 8528781 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5 QT 12.49 7.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 5.1209 4 1 4/2/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9051286 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 19457 CLEAN CROP METALDEHYDE METHIOCARB 2‐1G 5481‐195‐AA‐34704 GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 425 LB 425 8.5 A 17.5 A 379 METALDEHYDE N/A 2 8.5 E 1 6/22/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 8815862 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 19457 CLEAN CROP METALDEHYDE METHIOCARB 2‐1G 5481‐195‐AA‐34704 GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 450 LB 450 9 A 17.5 A 375 METHIOCARB N/A 1 4.5 1 1 5/25/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9539848 569256P0049 2004 LEMON 24605 CLEAN CROP SUPER 94 SPRAY OIL 34704‐464‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 231 GA 1635.6 26 A 26 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 1602.888 E 1 9/24/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 8528782 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 4 1 4/3/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 7973531 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2 QT 5 2 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 2.05 4 1 2/29/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1992 9119880 569256P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4 QT 10 4 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 4.1 F 1 6/1/1992 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15       S1 G

1993 2132866 569356P0094 2004 LEMON 373 PRINCEP CALIBER 90 HERBICIDE 100‐603‐AA DRY FLOWABLE AMT N/A 37.5 LB 37.5 8.75 A 17.5 A 531 SIMAZINE N/A 90 33.75 E 1 11/22/1993 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1994 1789802 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT N/A 126.5 GA 881.9846 17 A 17 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 864.344908 A 1 10/31/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1994 2050448 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 29120 LORSBAN 4E‐HF 62719‐220‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 8 QT 19.1257 8.75 A 17.5 A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS N/A 41.7 7.9754169 B 1 8/19/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1994 1643326 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 29120 LORSBAN 4E‐HF 62719‐220‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 8 QT 19.1257 8.75 A 17.5 A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS N/A 41.7 7.9754169 4 1 6/10/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1994 1568003 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 12 QT 29.988 17.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 12.29508 4 1 5/9/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1994 1788835 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 373 PRINCEP CALIBER 90 HERBICIDE 100‐603‐AA DRY FLOWABLE AMT N/A 37.5 LB 37.5 8.75 A 17.5 A 531 SIMAZINE N/A 90 33.75 A 1 10/17/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1994 1643327 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 376 RIDOMIL 2E 100‐607‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 1 GA 8.0076 1 A 17.5 A 2132 METALAXYL N/A 25.1 2.0099076 4 1 6/20/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1994 1789803 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 29408 AGRI‐MEK 0.15 EC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 618‐98‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 184 OZ 11.4954 17 A 17 A 2254 ABAMECTIN N/A 1.9 0.2184126 A 1 10/31/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1994 2050460 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 10241 DURHAM METALDEHYDE GRANULES 3.5 5481‐91‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 700 LB 700 17.5 A 17.5 A 379 METALDEHYDE N/A 3.5 24.5 B 1 10/7/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1994 1175975 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 373 PRINCEP CALIBER 90 HERBICIDE 100‐603‐AA DRY FLOWABLE AMT N/A 37.5 LB 37.5 8.75 A 17.5 A 531 SIMAZINE N/A 90 33.75 1 1 2/1/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1994 2050461 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 3292 ROUNDUP HERBICIDE 524‐308‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 18 QT 44.982 17.5 A 17.5 A 1855 GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT N/A 41 18.44262 B 1 10/29/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1994 2054269 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 373 PRINCEP CALIBER 90 HERBICIDE 100‐603‐AA DRY FLOWABLE AMT N/A 37.5 LB 37.5 8.75 A 17.5 A 531 SIMAZINE N/A 90 33.75 A 1 11/9/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1994 1568002 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 29120 LORSBAN 4E‐HF 62719‐220‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 8 QT 19.1257 8.75 A 17.5 A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS N/A 41.7 7.9754169 4 1 5/31/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1994 1828724 569456P0094 2004 LEMON 29120 LORSBAN 4E‐HF 62719‐220‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 8 QT 19.1257 8.75 A 17.5 A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS N/A 41.7 7.9754169 4 1 7/30/1994 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15        1 G

1995 1387284 569556P0094 2004 LEMON 24605 CLEAN CROP SUPER 94 SPRAY OIL 34704‐464‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 332.5 GA 2354.2663 17 A 17 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 2307.180974 A 1 8/17/1995 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1995 709567 569556P0094 2004 LEMON 10241 DURHAM METALDEHYDE GRANULES 3.5 5481‐91‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 500 LB 500 17.5 A 17.5 A 379 METALDEHYDE N/A 3.5 17.5 B 1 3/15/1995 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1995 1387286 569556P0094 2004 LEMON 5461 NUTRA‐SPRAY 17 1/2‐4‐4 1148‐50022‐AA WETTABLE POWDER AMT N/A 248 LB 248 17 A 17 A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) N/A 8 19.84 A 1 8/17/1995 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1995 707510 569556P0094 2004 LEMON 24605 CLEAN CROP SUPER 94 SPRAY OIL 34704‐464‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 18 GA 127.449 17 A 17 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 124.90002 A 1 1/20/1995 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1995 988720 569556V0054 2004 LEMON 5479 UNI‐PAR 1148‐50047‐AA OIL AMT N/A 224 GA 1561.775 12 A 21 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 1530.5395 A 1 4/21/1995 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1995 988721 569556V0054 2004 LEMON 29408 AGRI‐MEK 0.15 EC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 618‐98‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 128 OZ 7.9968 12 A 21 A 2254 ABAMECTIN N/A 1.9 0.1519392 A 1 4/21/1995 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1995 1387285 569556P0094 2004 LEMON 29120 LORSBAN 4E‐HF 62719‐220‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 124 PT 148.224 17 A 17 A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS N/A 41.7 61.809408 A 1 8/17/1995 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1995 707509 569556P0094 2004 LEMON 7237 BASICOP 1812‐300‐AA WETTABLE POWDER AMT N/A 108 LB 108 17 A 17 A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) N/A 53 57.24 A 1 1/20/1995 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1996 1328768 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 27453 ALIETTE WDG FUNGICIDE 264‐516‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 85 LB 85 17 A 17 A 2210 FOSETYL‐AL N/A 80 68 A 1 4/23/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1996 2387153 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 2183 DU PONT KARMEX DF HERBICIDE 352‐508‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 64 LB 64 17.5 A 17.5 A 231 DIURON N/A 80 51.2 A 1 12/20/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1996 2382106 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 7237 BASICOP 1812‐300‐AA WETTABLE POWDER AMT N/A 156 LB 156 17 A 17.5 A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) N/A 53 82.68 A 1 12/3/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       A

1996 2373858 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 24605 CLEAN CROP SUPER 94 SPRAY OIL 34704‐464‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 341.2 GA 2415.8666 17 A 17.5 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 2367.549268 A 1 10/17/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1996 2390214 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 27453 ALIETTE WDG FUNGICIDE 264‐516‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 85 LB 85 17 A 17.5 A 2210 FOSETYL‐AL N/A 80 68 A 1 11/4/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1996 2373859 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 29120 LORSBAN 4E‐HF 62719‐220‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 122 PT 145.8333 17 A 17.5 A 253 CHLORPYRIFOS N/A 41.7 60.8124861 A 1 10/17/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1996 821655 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 7237 BASICOP 1812‐300‐AA WETTABLE POWDER AMT N/A 126 LB 126 17 A 17 A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) N/A 53 66.78 A 1 1/3/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1996 1328787 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 29408 AGRI‐MEK 0.15 EC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 618‐98‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 208 OZ 12.9948 17 A 17 A 2254 ABAMECTIN N/A 1.9 0.2469012 A 1 5/1/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1996 2383014 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 27330 DEADLINE BULLETS 64864‐2‐AA PELLET/TABLET/CAKE/BRIQUET AMT N/A 300 LB 300 17.5 A 17.5 A 379 METALDEHYDE N/A 4 12 B 1 12/14/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1996 1328786 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 19404 CLEAN CROP SPRAY OIL 415 279‐2900‐AA‐34704 OIL AMT N/A 342.5 GA 2282.42 17 A 17 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 2236.7716 A 1 5/1/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1996 2382107 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 19404 CLEAN CROP SPRAY OIL 415 279‐2900‐AA‐34704 OIL AMT N/A 26 GA 173.264 17 A 17.5 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 169.79872 A 1 12/3/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       A

1996 821656 569656P0094 2004 LEMON 24605 CLEAN CROP SUPER 94 SPRAY OIL 34704‐464‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 21 GA 148.6905 17 A 17 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 145.71669 A 1 1/3/1996 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01       G

1997 1615644 569756P0094 2004 LEMON 24605 CLEAN CROP SUPER 94 SPRAY OIL 34704‐464‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 352 GA 2492.336 17 A 17.5 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 2442.48928 A 1 9/15/1997 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1997 1209125 569756P0094 2004 LEMON 10241 DURHAM METALDEHYDE GRANULES 3.5 5481‐91‐AA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 350 LB 350 17.5 A 17.5 A 379 METALDEHYDE N/A 3.5 12.25 B 1 5/23/1997 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1997 2344969 569756P0094 2004 LEMON 19404 CLEAN CROP SPRAY OIL 415 279‐2900‐AA‐34704 OIL AMT N/A 18 GA 119.952 17 A 17.5 A 765 PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED N/A 98 117.55296 A 1 12/30/1997 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1997 1001864 569756P0094 2004 LEMON 29408 AGRI‐MEK 0.15 EC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 618‐98‐AA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 195 OZ 12.1826 17 A 17.5 A 2254 ABAMECTIN N/A 1.9 0.2314694 A 1 4/25/1997 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G

1997 2344968 569756P0094 2004 LEMON 7237 BASICOP 1812‐300‐AA WETTABLE POWDER AMT N/A 162 LB 162 17 A 17.5 A 162 COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) N/A 53 85.86 A 1 12/30/1997 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W15 01 G


